

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7916/2003

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARNAM SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and

office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11381 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing OT and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4328 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing OT and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 9495 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9892 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9893 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9894 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia

Mr Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

-2-

Item No.16

SLP(C) NO. 7916/2003

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) NOS. 7916, 9892 AND 9893 OF 2003

To be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

SLP(C) NO.4328/2005

The request of the learned counsel for the petitioner for fresh dasti service of notice stands

acceded to. File affidavit with proof of service within four weeks.

List again on 9.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

)

Registrar

