

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2281/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2005 in CMWP No.11681
of 2005 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR KATIYAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dated 04.09.2009)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prasant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao,Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' further time is granted for complying with
the office report.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER