

<

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2281/2007

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR KATIYAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 26/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Upendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to file process fee within a week and on compliance notice be issued to respondent Nos. 2,4 and 5 through dasti (as prayed) besides postal service.  
List again on 16.7.2013.

|  
|

|  
|

|(M.A.SAYEED)  
|REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj