

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7916/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2002 in CMWP No.31033/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARNAM SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7917 of 2003

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9892 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9893 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9894 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21049 of 2003

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4328 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T. and
with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 9495 of 2006

(With appln. for impleadment and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11381 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T. and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2281 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14697 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17332 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing/refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8272 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing/refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 28/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pawan Shree Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Zaid ali, Adv.
Mr. T. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)/ Respondent(s) Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr. Anurag Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Dismissed.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Vinod Kulvi] |
| Court Master | | Asstt. Registrar |

